MISTROVSTVI PRAHY III

Zpravodaj ¢. 21

AC Sparta Praha B TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto C 5:3 2439-2342 (5,5:6,5) 05.03.
SK Uhelné sklady Praha D KK Dopravni podniky Praha C 7:1 2429-2186 (9,5:2,5) 08.03.
SK Meteor Praha C TJ Sokol Rudna D 7:1 2561-2355 (9:3) 08.03.
KK Konstruktiva Praha E KK Konstruktiva Praha D 35 2369-2384 (6:6) 08.03.
TJ Praga Praha B SC Radotin B 0:0 odloZeno na 29.3.
TJ Sokol Praha-Vrsovice C SK Rapid Praha A 7:1 2333-2091 (10:2) 07.03.
KK Dopravni podniky Praha B - Slavoj Velké Popovice B 6:2 2272-2100 (9:3) 06.03.
predehravka 24. kola
SC Radotin B SK Uhelné sklady Praha D 2:6 2228-2294  (6:6) 06.03.
Tabulka:
1. KK Konstruktiva Praha D 20 16 2 2 98,5:61,5 128,0:112,0 2376 34  +16
2. SK Uhelné sklady Praha D 22 15 2 5 107,0:69,0 141,0:123,0 2302 32 48
3. SK Rapid Praha A 21 12 3 6 94,0:74,0 131,5:120,5 2348 27  +71
4. KK Konstruktiva Praha E 21 12 0 9 89,0:79,0 122,0:130,0 2350 24 +2
5. Slavoj Velké Popovice B 20 11 1 8 83,5:76,5 121,0:119,0 2244 23 43
6. KK Dopravni podniky Praha C 20 11 1 8 82,5:775 113,5:126,5 2320 23 +5
7. TJ Sokol Praha-Vrsovice C 21 10 2 9 92,5:75,5 138,5:113,5 2280 22 0
8. AC Sparta Praha B 21 9 1 11 81,5:86,5 127,5:124,5 2334 19 -3
9. SK Meteor Praha C 20 8 2 10 83,0:77,0 129,5:110,5 2268 18 -4
10. KK Dopravni podniky Praha B 21 8 2 11 79,0:89,0 128,0:124,0 2295 18 -4
11. TJPraga Praha B 19 6 4 9 78,0:74,0 116,5:111,5 2295 16 -4
12. TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto C 20 7 0 13 74,5:85,5 128,5:111,5 2323 14 -4
13. TJ Sokol Rudna D 21 5 1 15 54,5:113,5 99,0:153,0 2192 11 -9
14. SC Radotin B 21 2 3 16 54,5:113,5 103,5:148,5 2214 7 -15
AC Sparta PrahaB 2439 5:3 2342 TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto C
(5,5:6,5)

PAVLICEK Pavel
NEUMAJER Jiti
SVOBODOVA Kamila
VIKTORIN Miroslav
CEPL Zdengk

RADEK Stanislav

divakua: 5
utkani trvalo: 2:30

429 11 428
398 0:2 420
384 11 390
441 2:0 338
431 11 395
35 05:15 371

KOSTELECKY Vojtéch
SEDLAK Marek
KUDWEIS Tomas
KOZDERA Martin
SIMUNEK Radovan
JETMAR Jakub


http://pks.kuzelky.cz/
http://vysledky.kuzelky.cz/

SK Uhelné sklady PrahaD 2429 7:1 2186 KK Dopravni podniky Praha C

(9,5:2,5)
DUSKOVA Jana 463 2.0 382 STOKLASA Petr
KUDEJOVA Jitka 439 2.0 375 MALEK Miroslav
STICH Petr 373 11 365 MICHALEK Jaroslav
KLIMA Jaroslav 356 1:1 361 SVARCOVA Petra
POVYSIL Libor 415 2.0 324 HNATEK Karel
KAFKOVA Jindra 383 1,5:05 379 SVARC Milan

divaka: 4
utkani trvalo: 4:25

SK Meteor Praha C 2561 71 2355 TJ Sokol Rudna D

(9:3)
MASEK Karel 463 1:1 456 FISER Petr
SVOBODA Jiii 441 2.0 364 VEJVODA Vaclav
SRAJER Véclav 385 1:1 374 FISEROVA Jana
NOVOTNY Jiti 406  1:1 415 MACHULKA Lubo§
MIKA Zden&k 416 2.0 364 MACHULKOVA Helena
PETRACEK Jan 450 2:0 382 MARANEK Jaroslav

divaku: 3
utkani trvaloe: 5:00

KK Konstruktiva Praha E 2369 3:5 2384 KK Konstruktiva Praha D

(6:6)
VONDRACEK Frantisek 394  1:1 400 VANA Jan
SVINDLOVA Stanislava 388 02 427 CIHAK Jifi
BERANOVA Jifina (*) 350 0:2 428 SMUTNA Sarlota
LEBL Zbynék 300 2.0 376 ZAHRADKA Jaroslav
PERMAN Milan 432 2.0 354 MACA Voijtéch (*)
MUSIL Bohumir 415  1:1 399 PLETICHA Jaroslav

stiidani: od 51. hodu: BERANOVA Jitina + CHLUMSKY Vlastimil, od 51. hodu: MACA Vojtéch + MASEK
Petr

divakii: 6

utkani trvalo: 4:45

TJ Praga Praha B 0O 00 O SC Radotin B
(0:0)

odloZeno



TJ Sokol Praha-VrSovice C 2333 7:1 2091 SK Rapid Praha A

(10:2)
PELANEK Lukés 370 2:0 307 PUDIL Frantisek
SVITAVSKY Karel 378 2:0 363 POKORNY Josef
STRNAD Vladimir 409 2:0 375 HAMPL Vitéslav
WOLF Karel 430 2:0 314 ROUBAL Vojtéch
RADIL Karel 374 1:1 350 PODHOLA Martin
MYSICKOVA Jana 372 1:1 382 VALTA Petr

divaki: 4
utkani trvalo: 4:30

KK Dopravni podniky Praha B 2272 6:2 2100 Slavoj Velké Popovice B

(9:3)
TOMES Miroslav 381 2:0 357 KAPAL Petr
PLASIL Bohumil 329 0:2 404 SOMOLIKOVA Emilie
HABADA Jindfich 426 2:0 333 VACLAVKOVA Eva
BARES Einar 381 2:0 303 DYMACKOVA Markéta
HNATEK Karel st. 382 2:0 315 JIRASKOVA Gabriela
SVARC Antonin 373 1:1 388 ZACHAR Cenék

divaku: 3
utkani trvalo: 5:20

predehravka 24. kola

SC RadotinB 2228 2:6 2294 SK Uhelné sklady Praha D

(6:6)

SIMEK Martin 365 02 413 DUSKOVA Jana
KLIMA Petr 368 1:1 380 NOVAKOVA Vlasta
KALINA Jan 323 02 391 SABOVA Stanislava

PAUK Radek 401 2.0 387 KUDEJOVA Jitka
SIMEK Pavel 393 2.0 326 STICH Petr
DUDEK Milo§ 378 11 397 KAFKOVA Jindra

divaka: 2
utkani trvalo: 4:45

Starty nahradniki:
2. start: RADIL Karel (Vrsovice, 25198)

1. start: PAVLICEK Pavel (Sparta, 00725), RADEK Stanislav (Sparta, 25494), PLASIL Bohumil (DP
Praha, 15292), PELANEK Lukas (Vriovice, 25201)

1. Sestka kola:

Duskova J. 463, US (2x+2x); Masek K. 463, Meteor (6x+2x) ; FiSer P. 456, Rudna (2x+0x);
Petracek J. 450, Meteor (4x+6x), Viktorin M. 441, Sparta (7x+4x); Svoboda J. 441, Meteor (2x+3x)

2. Sestka kola:

Kudgjova J. 439, US (0++2x); Perman M. 432, Konstr. E (1x+2x); Cepl Z. 431, Sparta (2++2X);
Wolf K. 430, Vrsovice (0x+6X); Pavlicek P. 429, Sparta (0x+1x); Kostelecky V. 428, Astra (5x+4X)



Pofradi jednotlivci:

N S

jméno hrace
PLETICHA Jaroslav
MUSIL Bohumir
MANOUR Ondiej
RAUVOLF Vaclav

. MUSIL Ladislav
. VIKTORIN Miroslav

SIMUNEK Radovan

. KOSTELECKY Vojtéch
. STOKLASA Petr

. PODHOLA Martin

. ZACHAR Cenék

. VALTA Petr

. HABADA Jindfich

. MACHULKA Lubos§
. KAFKOVA Jindra

. SOMOLIKOVA Emilie
. SMUTNA Sarlota

. PETRACEK Jan

. FISER Petr

. CIHAK JiK{

. SVARCOVA Petra

. LEBL Zbynék

. PERMAN Milan

. DUSKOVA Jana

. MASEK Karel

. HNATEK Karel st.
. VANA Jan

. TOMES Miroslav

. FIKEJZL Vit

. SVARC Milan

. SABOVA Stanislava
. PUDIL Frantisek

. PAUK Radek

. WOLF Karel

. KLUGANOST Vit

. MICHALEK Jaroslav
. KUDWEIS Tom4s

. SEDLAK Marek

. SVOBODOVA Kamila
. MALEK Miroslav

. KOVAR Martin

. HAMPL Vité&slav

. STRNAD Vladimir

. NEUMAJER Jifi

. BARES Einar

. CHLUMSKY Vlastimil
. ROUBAL Vojtéch

. CEPL Zdenék

. SMEKAL Toméa3

. KSIR Petr

. SVINDLOVA Stanislava
. MIKA Zdengk

. SVARC Antonin

. MYSICKOVA Jana

. BERANOVA Jifina

. VYDROVA Tatiana

. JELINEK Martin

. KUDEJOVA Jitka

. SRAJER Vaclav

. KAPAL Petr

. STOCEK Jiti

druzstvo
Konstruktiva D
Konstruktiva E
Praga B
Vrsovice C

Sj V. Popovice B
Sparta B

Astra ZMZ C
Astra ZMZ C
DP Praha C
Rapid A

Sj V. Popovice B
Rapid A

DP Praha B
Rudna D

US Praha D

Sj V. Popovice B
Konstruktiva D
Meteor C
Rudna D
Konstruktiva D
DP Praha C
Konstruktiva E
Konstruktiva E
US Praha D
Meteor C

DP Praha B
Konstruktiva D
DP Praha B
Sparta B

DP Praha C
US Praha D
Rapid A
Radotin B
Vrsovice C
Praga B

DP Praha C
Astra ZMZ C
Astra ZMZ C
Sparta B

DP Praha C
Praga B

Rapid A
Vrsovice C
Sparta B

DP Praha B
Konstruktiva E
Rapid A
Sparta B

Praga B

Praga B
Konstruktiva E
Meteor C

DP Praha B
VrSovice C
Konstruktiva E
Radotin B
Praga B

US Praha D
Meteor C

Sj V. Popovice B
DP Praha C

celkem
4295
418,1
4175
416,9
4168
416,3
4143
410,8
409,6
408,4
408,3
408,0
4076
407,1
405,7
404,4
402,8
402,5
402,1
401,5
4014
400,8
399,3
398,3
397,3
397,2
396,6
395,7
395,7
394,5
394,1
393,6
392,9
392,1
3915
390,7
389,9
389,3
388,6
387,7
387,5
387,5
386,3
384,6
383,9
383,3
382,9
382,8
382,5
382,5
382,3
382,2
381,6
381,0
379,6
378,3
377,8
377,0
375,9
375,1
374,8

plné
294,3
289,9
286,2
287,4
292,5
292,2
292,5
280,1
287,1
284,1
284,3
286,8
290,2
284,3
287,8
283,3
291,8
283,7
280,9
279,0
282,2
278,6
281,6
282,8
286,4
281,6
284,1
277,1
279,6
274,9
2717,6
284,4
278,2
274,8
279,7
272,9
276,5
273,6
2745
268,3
278,3
275,4
2717,8
274,7
270,6
273,0
276,0
278,1
277,0
271,1
274,3
275,3
270,8
277,1
281,6
275,2
269,6
269,9
276,2
270,7
272,7

dorazka
135,1
128,2
131,3
129,5
124,3
124,2
121,7
130,7
122,6
124,2
124,0
121,2
117,4
122,8
118,0
121,0
111,0
118,9
121,1
122,5
119,1
122,2
117,7
115,5
110,9
115,6
112,5
118,6
116,1
119,6
116,5
109,2
1147
117,3
111,8
117,8
113,4
115,6
1141
119,4
109,2
112,1
108,4
110,0
113,3
110,4
106,9
104,7
105,6
1114
108,1
107,0
110,8
103,9

97,9
103,1
108,2
107,1

99,6
104,4
102,1

chyby
4.3
7,3
6,1
7,9
8,4
8,0
51
4,6
7,3
7,7
7,2
7,3
1,7
8,0
7,8
7,2
10,3
9,0
10,2
7,5
8,6
8,0
9,1
8,8
11,0
8,2
10,9
7,5
91
8,4
8,4
12,8
9,7
8,0
9,9
8,4
10,0
8,0
91
8,3
9,7
9,7
10,4
9,6
11,2
11,0
12,6
12,2
11,6
10,2
11,0
12,8
9,7
11,4
13,9
12,2
9,8
11,5
11,4
12,0
12,9

pomér kuz. maximum

11/11  (475)
9/9  (481)
10/10  (450)
8/9  (467)
8/9  (445)
10/11  (464)
11/11  (453)
11/11  (451)
10/10  (450)
10/10  (469)
719  (452)
10/10  (458)
8/9  (471)
8/11  (431)
9/10  (450)
8/9  (459)
8/11  (441)
7/10  (488)
11/11  (456)
11/11  (453)
9/10  (450)
9/9  (435)
719  (459)
10/10  (463)
9/10  (472)
9/9  (456)
10/11  (467)
719  (419)
10/11  (430)
10/10  (432)
9/10  (441)
8/10  (453)
10/10  (436)
9/9  (441)
10/10  (452)
10/10  (421)
11/11  (418)
9/11  (437)
11/11  (435)
8/10  (449)
9/10  (435)
7/10  (426)
9/9  (440)
9/11  (419)
8/9  (435)
719  (424)
10/10  (428)
11/11  (451)
10/10  (424)
8/10  (422)
8/9  (406)
9/10  (468)
719  (423)
8/9  (404)
9/9  (415)
7/10  (423)
10/10  (404)
9/10  (439)
10/10  (452)
9/9  (444)
8/10  (436)



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
T7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

SVOBODA Jifi
POKORNY Josef
JETMAR Jakub
VAVRA Ivo
POVYSIL Libor
MARANEK Jaroslav
HUCKOVA Eva
DUDEK Milo$
VONDRACEK Frantisek
SVITAVSKY Karel
LANKAS Jif
SIMEK Pavel

STICH Petr
SVOBODOVA Dagmar
HLAVATA Lucie
VEJVODA Vaclav
SIMEK Martin
DVORAK Vladimir
FISEROVA Jana
DYMACKOVA Markéta
JIRASKOVA Gabriela
VACLAVKOVA Eva
PAVLICEK Pavel
JICHA Tomds
NOVOTNY Jiii

TUMA Antonin

VACHA Jan

KORTA Lukas
HOFMAN Jiri
CACHOVA Zdenka
MACA Vojtéch

KLIMA Jaroslav
MALEK Josef
DVORAKOVA Kvéta
HAMPL Vitéslav
ZAHRADKA Jaroslav
CERNSTEIN Jiii
PELANEK Lukds
NOVAK Jaroslav
MASEK Petr
NOVAKOVA Viasta
PERINA Petr
MANOUR Krystof
KOZDERA Martin
KUCERA Lubos

JIRSA Lukas

STOCHL Martin
RADEK Stanislav
KLIMA Petr

KLABIK Miroslav
HOFMAN Jifi

KALINA Jan
BELOHLAVEK Jaroslav
MASEK Zdenek
PLASIL Bohumil
KRATOCHVIL Jan
TRESNAK Jiri
DVORAK Miloslav
RADIL Karel
MACHULKOVA Helena
BROZ Pavel

HNATEK Karel
BANDASOVA Ivana

Meteor C
Rapid A
AstraZMZ C
Vrsovice C
US Praha D
Rudna D
Radotin B
Radotin B
Konstruktiva E
VrSovice C
Sparta B
Radotin B
US Praha D
DP Praha B
AstraZMZ C
Rudna D
Radotin B
Radotin B
Rudna D

Sj V. Popovice B
Sj V. Popovice B
Sj V. Popovice B

Sparta B

Sj V. Popovice B
Meteor C
Rapid A
Sparta B
Konstruktiva D
Rapid A
Konstruktiva D
Konstruktiva D
US Praha D
DP Praha B
Radotin B
Rapid A
Konstruktiva D
Meteor C
Vrsovice C
Meteor C
Konstruktiva D
US Praha D
Astra ZMZ C
Praga B

Astra ZMZ C
Vrsovice C
Praga B

DP Praha B
Sparta B
Radotin B
Vrsovice C
Rapid A
Radotin B
Vrsovice C
Rudna D

DP Praha B

Sj V. Popovice B
Meteor C
Rudna D
Vrsovice C
Rudna D
Vrsovice C

DP Praha C

Sj V. Popovice B

374,4
374,0
373,8
373,6
370,9
369,8
367,5
366,6
364,9
364,3
362,4
359,8
358,5
357,8
352,9
350,0
350,0
345,2
345,1
336,9
334,5
324,0
416,5
410,9
406,1
394,5
391,7
3914
390,6
389,5
388,8
386,8
385,0
383,2
379,4
378,4
374,2
370,0
367,7
367,4
365,6
365,1
363,5
361,6
358,8
358,3
358,2
356,0
355,0
349,0
348,8
346,2
345,7
342,4
342,0
339,0
338,3
336,8
335,3
330,9
315,0
314,0
241,0

275,4
272,7
271,6
270,2
264,9
266,6
267,1
261,3
259,7
268,8
264,1
264,3
256,5
255,1
258,2
260,2
259,7
251,5
256,2
249,6
253,8
244,7
296,5
279,3
286,0
279,2
2815
280,2
281,0
2775
289,2
276,1
261,0
2745
266,7
267,9
273,1
259,0
268,8
261,1
269,9
266,8
264.,4
270,0
257,5
256,0
257,2
251,0
259,5
2440
251,3
251,8
2477
246,3
236,0
251,0
258,0
253,9
248,2
2475
246,0
2415
199,0

99,0
101,3
102,2
103,4
106,0
103,2
100,3
105,3
105,2

95,5

98,4

95,5
102,0
102,7

94,8

89,9

90,3

93,6

88,9

87,3

80,7

79,3
120,0
131,6
120,1
115,3
110,3
111,2
109,6
112,0

99,7
110,7
124,0
108,7
112,7
110,5
101,1
111,0

98,9
106,3

95,7

98,3

99,1

91,6
101,3
102,3
101,0
105,0

95,5
105,0

97,5

94,3

98,0

96,1
106,0

88,0

80,2

82,9

87,1

83,5

69,0

72,5

42,0

13,3
11,6
12,0
11,8
12,6
13,1
12,7
11,9
12,0
12,4
13,6
12,5
13,0
12,2
15,6
14,9
15,2
14,3
15,8
15,0
17,9
17,3

7,5

6,0
10,8

7,8
11,8
10,8

9,9

9,9
15,5
10,3
10,0
10,9

8,6
10,1
14,1
11,0
15,0
12,1
14,4
13,4
14,7
15,4
13,3
14,3
13,8
11,0
12,0
13,0
10,0
15,9
14,4
14,9
10,0
18,0
19,8
17,2
16,7
16,9
18,0
21,3
38,0

9/10
8/10
8/11
7/9
9/10
11/11
71/10
8/10
719
6/9
9/11
9/10
8/10
9/9
8/11
11/11
9/10
7/10
11/11
6/9
8/9
8/9
1/11
5/9
3/10
3/10
7/11
5/11
4710
7/11
4711
5/10
1/9
6/10
5/10
4711
5/10
1/9
5/10
7/11
6/10
5/11
3/10
7/11
2/9
1/10
5/9
1/11
1/10
1/9
2/10
2/10
5/9
4711
2/9
1/9
6/10
5/11
479
7/11
1/9
6/10
1/9

(446)
(433)
(405)
(413)
(415)
(414)
(396)
(404)
(423)
(422)
(407)
(393)
(428)
(378)
(396)
(399)
(394)
(380)
(380)
(408)
(380)
(367)
(429)
(438)
(429)
(418)
427)
(448)
(418)
(438)
(426)
(422)
(385)
(424)
(431)
(432)
(467)
(370)
(441)
(432)
(398)
(434)
(391)
(381)
(381)
(368)
(413)
(356)
(368)
(349)
(371)
(376)
(418)
(352)
(355)
(339)
(448)
(368)
(374)
(364)
(315)
(328)
(241)



NejblizSi zapasy:

22. kolo

12.03.18 po 19:30 SKRapid Praha A - T] Praga Praha B

13.03.18 at 17:00 KK Dopravni podniky Praha C - AC Sparta Praha B
13.03.18 Ut 17:30  TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto C - KK Dopravni podniky Praha B
13.03.18 Gt 17:30  SC Radotin B - KK Konstruktiva Praha E

15.03.18 ¢ 17:00  TJ Sokol Rudna D - SK Uhelné sklady Praha D

15.03.18 ¢ 17:30  Slavoj Velké Popovice B - TJ Sokol Praha-Vrsovice C
15.03.18 ¢ 19:00 KK Konstruktiva Praha D - SK Meteor Praha C



